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Indlan Ideal School

Bihar khurd, Samaur Bazar, Kushinagar (U.P)

S mi | r2023-24

New Session begins
Class Test(l - IX)
ParentTcacher Meeting
SummerVacation(I-IX)
School Re-opens (I-1X)
Periodic Testl(I-1X)
PTM

Indebendence Déy

Halt Yearly(I-1X)
Resuming pf classes
Gandhi Jayanti

PTM

Literary Activities(I to 1X)
Inter School Debate
Children’sDay
PeriodicTestll (I to IX)
SportsDay (I to V)

SportsDay (VIto IX')
PTM

RepublicDay
Annuall:xam (I- IX)
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April 03, 2023 Monday

May 12 to May 16

May 21, Sunday

May22, Monday — June 21,Wednesday
June 22 Thursday

July24, Monday to July 27, Thursday
August 06  Sunday

August 15 Tuesday

September 16,Saturday to 25 Monday
September 26, Tuesday

October 2 Monday

October 8, Sunday

October21, Saturday

November 06 Monday

November 14 Tuesday

November 21,Tuesday

December 12-14 Tuesday —Thursday

December 15-16 Friday — Saturday
December 24,Sunday

January 26 Friday
February 26,to March 12 Tuesday

March30,2024 Saturday
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